
 
 The Seisco Supercharger is a new technology designed 
to connect to a hot water tank regardless of its prim

ary 
heating source (gas, electric, solar, heat pum

p, geother-
m

al, heat recovery).  (Patent Pending)

The Supercharger is designed to avoid scald potential by 
not heating water that is already hot and only increm

en-
tally adding the precise am

ount of heat to m
aintain the 

desired set point.  It can recognize very sm
all tem

perature 
changes so as the water in the tank drops below its pre-set 
desired tem

perature, the Supercharger increm
ents the 

heat required to m
aintain the constant desired set point 

within 1.5 degrees.

New

Refer To The Perform
ance 

Chart On Back

V
V

C
O

LD

 
W

ater H
eater

H
O

T
V

Supercharger



SEISCO
.CO

M
 

888-296-9293

Hybrid 
Extender

Supercharger M
odels

Voltage
KW

Breaker
Am

ps
W

ire
AW

G 
UPC

O
verall

Length

SC70
240

7.0
30

10
838034002901

15”

SC90
240

9.0
40

8
838034002918

15”

W
hen evaluating the perform

ance of the com
plete hybrid heating system

, one m
ust 

consider not only the Seisco Supercharger but also the heating capability of the tank.

The follow
ing chart dem

onstrates the expected perform
ance. The GPM

* chart below
 show

s the flow
 rates for hot 

w
ater deliverable at 115°F,  based on the water tem

perature in the tank, and the com
bined heating capacity of 

the prim
ary heating source PLUS the Supercharger.  The perform

ance chart dem
onstrates, as the water 

tem
perature in the tank declines, the com

bined capacity to provide hot water flow
 also declines but rem

ains 
m

ore than suffi
cient to provide that hot w

ater needed to allow
 for a tem

pered 105 °F hot shower “Endlessly”

M
o

d
el

Tan
k

SC
 B

TU
Tan

k BTU
**

TTL B
TU

 9
0 ° 

 8
0° 

 7
0° 

 6
0° 

SC
70

Electric
 23,652 

 15,051 
 38,703 

 3.1 
 2.2 

 1.7 
 1.4 

SC
90

Electric
 30,410 

 15,051 
 45,461 

 3.6 
 2.6 

 2.0 
 1.7 

SC
70

G
as

 23,652 
 31,200 

 54,852 
 4.4 

 3.1 
 2.4 

 2.0 

SC
90

G
as

 30,410 
 31,200 

 61,610 
 4.9 

 3.5 
 2.7 

 2.2 

*G
PM

  at Tank Tem
perature to 115°F

* *Assum
es 40,000 BTU

 G
as Tank @

 78%
 and 4500 W

att Electric Tank @
 98%

 e!
ciency in use

SC70/90-v1-10/12


