COLD



to connect to a hot water tank regardless of its primary mal, heat recovery). (Patent Pending) heating source (gas, electric, solar, heat pump, geother-The Seisco **Supercharger** is a new technology designed

heat required to maintain the constant desired set point desired temperature, the Supercharger increments the changes so as the water in the tank drops below its pre-set desired set point. It can recognize very small temperature tally adding the precise amount of heat to maintain the not heating water that is already hot and only incremen-The **Supercharger** is designed to avoid scald potential by within 1.5 degrees.

SEISCO

ur Tank

When evaluating the performance of the complete hybrid heating system, one must consider not only the Seisco **Supercharger** but also the heating capability of the tank.

more than sufficient to provide that hot water needed to allow for a tempered 105°F hot shower "Endlessly" temperature in the tank declines, the combined capacity to provide hot water flow also declines but remains the primary heating source PLUS the Supercharger. The performance chart demonstrates, as the water water deliverable at 115°F, based on the water temperature in the tank, and the combined heating capacity of The following chart demonstrates the expected performance. The GPM* chart below shows the flow rates for hot

*GPM at Tank Temperature to 115°F

Model	Tank	SC BTU	Tank BTU** TTL BTU	TTL BTU	90°	80°	70° 60°	60°
SC70	Electric	23,652	15,051	38,703	3.1	2.2	1.7	1.4
SC90	Electric	30,410	15,051	45,461	3.6	2.6	2.0 1.7	1.7
SC70	Gas	23,652	31,200	54,852	4.4	3.1	2.4	2.0
SC90	Gas	30,410	31,200	61,610	4.9	3.5	2.7 2.2	2.2
1								

 ** Assumes 40,000 BTU Gas Tank @ 78% and 4500 Watt Electric Tank @ 98% efficiency in use

ĺ							
				Breaker	Wire		Overall
	Supercharger Models	Voltage	KW	Amps	AWG	UPC	Length
	SC70	240	7.0	30	10	838034002901	15"
	SC90	240	9.0	40	8	838034002918	15"

Hybrid xtender



SEISCO.COM 888-296-9293



